
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 File Tender  

     

 

 

PRESS NOTICE  

 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE  

 
    The Executive Engineer IPH Division Jubbal invites tenders on behalf of 

Governor of Himachal Pradesh from approved eligible contractors for the following work(s) through  

offline process :- 

SN Name of work Estimated 

Cost 

 (in `) 

Earnest 

Money 

(in `) 

Time Last date of sale from 

Division office/ 

Opening Date 

1) Upgradation of water testing lab under 

IPH Sub Division Jubbal in Tehsil 

Jubbal Distt. Shimla HP (SH:- 

Providing and installation of 25 KVA 

D.G Set) 

₹ 3,53,079 ₹ 7,100 1 Month Last Sale of tender 

form is upto  
04:00PM of  

26/11/2018 

Date of receiving of 

tenders from 

contractors 

Upto 03:00 PM of 

27/11/2018 

Date of opening of 

tenders 

27/11/2018 at 03:30 

PM 

2 R/M of Judicial lockup building in 

Tehsil Jubbal, Distt. Shimla HP (SH:- 

Providing and laying of flooring with 

victrified tiles in Sub Divisional office) 

₹ 4,73,962 ₹ 9,500 1 Month 

3 Stock Storage under IPH Division 

Jubbal Tehsil Jubbal Distt. Shimla HP 

(SH:- C/O Additional room for 

microbiological tests) 

₹ 3,07,123 ₹ 6,200 3 Months  

 

   The tender form and other detailed conditions can be obtained from the website 

www.hpiph.org or office of the Executive Engineer up to date specified above. 

Note :- Contractor having more than two pending works are not eligible for bidding. 
           

 

 

http://www.hpiph.org/

